SES/SESCDP Center Points of Contact
	Center
	Name
	E-mail
	Phone Number

	ARC
	Thomasa Nguyen
	Thomasa.T.Nguyen@nasa.gov
	650.604.3794

	
	John Garcia 
	John.A.Garcia@nasa.gov
	650.604.5670

	DFRC
	Louise Boyd 
	Louise.Y.Boyd@nasa.gov
	661.276.5048

	
	Gordon Degear
	Gordon.G.Degear@nasa.gov
	661.276.2020

	GRC
	Rick Bailer 
	Rick.J.Bailer@nasa.gov
	216.433.2481

	
	Debra Bruno
	Debra.A.Bruno@nasa.gov
	216.433.2518

	
	Jennifer Budd
	Jennifer.L.Budd@nasa.gov
	216.433.8021

	GSFC
	Crystal Gayhart
	Crystal.A.Gayhart@nasa.gov
	301.286.8851

	
	Janice Gelder
	Janice.G.Gelder@nasa.gov
	301.286.4854

	HQ
	Susan Boggs
	Susan.K.Boggs@nasa.gov
	202.358.0574

	
	Donna Williams
	Donna.A.Williams@nasa.gov
	202.358.3624

	JSC
	Donna Stuart
	Donna.Stuart-1@nasa.gov
	281.483.3032

	
	Diane Kutchinski
	Diane.Kutchinski1@jsc.nasa.gov
	281.244.6490

	KSC
	Stacie Phillips
	Stacie.L.Phillips@nasa.gov
	321.867.2140

	
	June Perez
	June.A.Perez@nasa.gov
	321.867.2531

	LaRC
	Anna Jackson
	Anna.H.Jackson@nasa.gov
	757.864.2573

	
	Rebecca Howlett
	Rebecca.D.Howlett@nasa.gov
	757.864.3623

	MSFC
	Diedra Williams
	Diedra.Williams@msfc.nasa.gov
	256.544.5721

	SSC
	Ashley Speed
	Ashley.H.Speed@nasa.gov
	228.688.1271

	
	Dorsie Jones
	Dorsie.Jones-1@nasa.gov
	228.688.2337

	
	Anita Douglas
	Anita.W.Douglas@nasa.gov
	228.688.3697

	NSSC
	Cassandra Clark
	Cassandra.J.Clark@nasa.gov
	228.813.6056


